PENOBSCOT VALLEY MIDDLE LEAGUE

‘A’ & ‘B’ BOYS
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2024-2025
DATE SCHOOL PLACE FIRST GAME
Nov. 19 Tues Orono Holbrook ‘A’ Boys 1st
Dec. 3 Tues Holbrook Center Drive ‘A’ Boys 1st
Dec. 5 Thurs Bucksport Holbrook ‘B’ Boys 1st
Dec. 10 Tues Holbrook Caravel ‘A’ Boys 1st
Dec. 11 Wed Wagner Holbrook ‘A’ Boys 1st
Dec. 17 Tues Glenburn Holbrook ‘A’ Boys 1st
Dec. 19 Thurs Caravel Holbrook ‘B’ Boys 1st
Dec. 28 Sat Holbrook vs Bangor Christian @ Cross Center ‘A’ Boys Only
4:30 PM

Jan. 6 Mon Bangor Christian Holbrook ‘A’ Boys 1st
Jan. 8 Wed Holbrook Orono ‘B’ Boys 1st
Jan. 15 Wed Holbrook Lewis Libby ‘B’ Boys 1st
Jan. 16 Thurs Center Drive Holbrook ‘B’ Boys 1st
Jan. 21 Tues Holbrook Bucksport ‘A’ Boys 1st
Jan. 22 Wed Holbrook Wagner ‘B’ Boys 1st
Jan. 27 Mon Lewis Libby Holbrook ‘A’ Boys 1st
Jan. 29 Wed Holbrook Glenburn ‘B’ Boys 1st

Holbrook ‘B’ Boys vs Bangor Christian - date & time to be determined
Jan. 31 Fri ‘B’ Tournament play in game #9 at #8 ‘B’ Only
Feb. 1 Sat ‘B’ Tournament @ Glenburn ‘B’ Only
Feb. 4 Tues ‘B’ Playoffs @ Center Drive ‘B’ Only
Feb. 6 Thurs ‘B’ Championships @ Center Drive School ‘B’ Only
Feb. 7  Fri ‘A’ Tournament Play In Game ‘A’ Only
Feb. 8 Sat ‘A’ Tournament @ Hampden Academy ‘A’ Only
Feb. 11 Tues ‘A’ Championship @ Hampden Academy ‘A’ Only

***All games begin at 3:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted***




